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51cc 4-6 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 509 Jackson Statzer 152
2. 25 Micah Nix 147
3. 525 Lawson Deaton 82
4. 100 Macy Lineberry 70
5. 222 Aiden Sage 64
6. 614 Casen Upton 38
7. 54 Deegan Deel 37
8. 214 Mckinley Thomas 34
9. 33 Brody Fesperman 30

10. 815 Wyatt Weymouth 29
11. / Brentley Collier 25
12. 608 Weston Larsen 22
13. 33 Hayden Patta 20

167 Reed Beverly 20
254 Carter Schutte 20
13 Blake Abboud 20

17. 98 James Hutchins 16
525 Lawson Deatan 16

19. 08 Brody Phillips 15
34 Weston Wolfe 15

221 Camdyn Villano 15
56 Caleb Lovik 15

23. 268 Damon Floyd 14
8 Tanner Miller 14

25. 17 Maddox Welborn 13
619 Maddox Wyatt 13

27. 12 Mason Hall 12
28. 703 Chris Scott 11
29. 22 Jackson Lung 10
30. 21 Brayton Damron 9

51cc 7-8 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 295 Carson Ballinger 128
2. 31 Wade Reynolds 104
3. 310 Jameson White 94
4. 157 Carter Koch 84
5. 513 Mason Gales 70
6. 111 Caleb Colgan 57
7. 222 Jeremiah Villano 50
8. 18 Aiden Kertzie 43

7 Peyton Hollomon 43
10. 3 Ty Walser 41
11. 12 Alexander Doak 40
12. 411 Nolan Hudson 35
13. 31 Lukas Henson 33
14. 9 Sage Lackey 30

716 Hayden Zika 30
16. 345 Brazen Hendren 26
17. 5 Easton Kerby 25

96 Gavin Abboud 25
19. 329 Mason Baker 22
20. 4 Jc Genobles 20
21. 308 Cy Cooper 18

2 Brayden Miller 18
23. 736 Ace Jones 16

811 Hudson Kuritz 16



25. 21 Hunter Griffin 15

300 Owen Woolridge 15
27. 6 Tyler Pegram 14
28. 13 Max Ewing 13
29. 650 Easton Gray 10
30. 418 Lane Harvey 8
31. 211/ Bailey Owen 7

95 Austin Brown 7
33. 221 Brodie Minnix 6
34. 72 Baylee Arsenault 5

51cc Open 4-8 Stock
Pos. # Name Points
1. 25 Micah Nix 131
2. 509 Jackson Statzer 102
3. 31 Wade Reynolds 93
4. 125 Tipton Stone 90

295 Carson Ballinger 90
6. 157 Carter Koch 76
7. 513 Mason Gales 70
8. 18 Aiden Kertzie 64
9. 310 Jameson White 62

10. 525 Lawson Deaton 55
11. 111 Caleb Colgan 47
12. 223 Bentley Lambeth 45
13. 3 Ty Walser 39
14. 31 Lukas Henson 38

12 Alexander Doak 38
16. 7 Peyton Hollomon 37
17. 411 Nolan Hudson 35
18. 716 Hayden Zika 32
19. 222 Jeremiah Villano 31
20. 96 Brentlee Latimer 29
21. 96 Gavin Abboud 25

5 Easton Kerby 25
23. 100 Macy Lineberry 24

345 Brazen Hendren 24
25. 329 Mason Baker 22

4 Jc Genobles 22
9 Sage Lackey 22

28. 962 Ryleigh Davis 20
29. 300 Owen Woolridge 15
30. / Brentley Collier 14
31. 2 Brayden Miller 13

308 Cy Cooper 13
614 Casen Upton 13
08 Brody Phillips 13

35. 268 Damion Floyd 11
737 Tristan Meadows 11
98 James Hutchins 11

815 Wyatt Weymouth 11
39. 4 Anderson Talbert 10

33 Hayden Patta 10
2 Dalton Hansen 10

42. 21 Hunter Griffin 9
003 Jacob Hyatt 9

44. 77/ Camden Tolbert 8
77 Brantley Owens 8

777 Nicholas Doyle 8
47. 650 Easton Gray 6

42 Brenden Codd 6
49. 608 Weston Larsen 5



418 Lane Harvey 5
51. 736 Ace Jones 4
52. ? Skylar Fowler 3

525 Lawson Deatan 3
54. 814 Mack Bowman 2

72 Baylee Arsenault 2
56. 22 Jackson Lung 1

417 Adalynn Rice 1
955 Briella Hollister 1
17 Maddox Welborn 1

393 Carson Adkins 1
221 Brodie Minnix 1
82 Kaleb Smith 1

211/ Bailey Owen 1
33/ Kruz Moss 1
222 Aiden Sage 1
21 Brayton Damron 1

101 Kyle Richardson 1
619 Maddox Wyatt 1
126 John Flack 1
444 Aero Hendren 1

65cc D 6-11 (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 8/ Trace Block 157
2. 35 Kooper Meyer 117
3. 4 Calvin Shores 104
4. 16 Madison Drye 103

7 Eli Brooks 103
6. 23 Kolton Kinlaw 98
7. 223 Bentley Lambeth 66
8. 8 Bj Hayes 64
9. 5 Jaxten Moses 58

10. 10 David V. Brito 53
11. 955 Andrew Johnson 50
12. 14 Lincoln Bowyer 46
13. 7 Anthony Matney 44
14. 319 Hayden Duncan 42
15. 12 Alexander Doak 31
16. 94 Madison Duggins 30
17. 11 Luke Mitchell 28
18. 4 Jc Genobles 25

13 Adrian Ewing 25
411 Nolan Hudson 25

21. 16 Grant Bragg 24
22. 413 Brycen Birchfield 22

114 Joshua Smith 22
24. 4/ Jayden Andrews 20

241 Micayla Nazzal 20
26. 15 Rylan Bowers 18

711 Ryder Furrow 18
164 Jaxon Collins 18

29. 119 Jaden Tompkins 16
30. 6 Zane Zimmerman 15
31. 817 Chase Mountjoy 14

15 Lucas Gable 14
2 Elijah Petry 14

34. 278 Jacob Clemins 12
35. 955 Briella Hollister 10

/ Chance Carpenter 10
37. 929 Hanna Harvey 9
38. 21 Lucas Siverling 8

345 Brazen Hendren 8



40. 808 Mavric Gold 7
67 Braiden Cook 7

42. 27 Nathaniel Valdez 5
417 Adalynn Rice 5
609 Thomas Tucker 5

45. 24 Conner Miller 4
126 Emma Harvey 4
11/ Cole Hutto 4

48. 77 Shain Kobia 3
38/ Reagan Roberts 3
919 Austin Cooper 3
630 Belle Cerven 3

52. 101 Kyle Richardson 2
53. 637 Justin Shelton 1

444 Justin Harris 1
65cc 7-9
Pos. # Name Points
1. 3 Travis W. Duggins Jr 176
2. 38 Micah Taylor 153
3. 8 Bj Hayes 89
4. 16 Madison Drye 84
5. 399 Drake Shelton 75
6. 4 Calvin Shores 73
7. 429 Aubrie Blackwelder 54
8. 912 Colt Lackey 47

961 Reagan Davis 47
10. 11 Luke Mitchell 43

12 Ryan Spry 43
12. 955 Andrew Johnson 35
13. 811 Hudson Kuritz 33
14. 222 Jeremiah Villano 31
15. 962 Ryleigh Davis 25
16. 201 Tate Black 22

15 Lucas Gable 22
513 Mason Gales 22
16/ Brody Adkins 22
16 Conner Cooper 22

21. 96 Gavin Abboud 18
777 Trevor Bowden 18

23. 5 Easton Kerby 16
13 Adrian Ewing 16

25. 817 Chase Mountjoy 15
119 Jaden Tompkins 15

27. 24 Conner Miller 14
28. 164 Jaxon Collins 13
29. 4 Jc Genobles 12

5 Jaxten Moses 12
31. 77 Shain Kobia 11

5 Eli Richardson 11
33. 300 Owen Woolridge 10

21 Lucas Siverling 10
35. 01 Jeffrey Morrison 9
36. 637 Justin Shelton 6
37. 38/ Reagan Roberts 4
38. 211 Owen Bailey 3

65cc 10-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 2 Cooper Rominger 146
2. 116 Kenny Olsen 142
3. 83 Aiden Champion 111
4. 55 Colby Snow 104



5. 617 Carson Bullin 102
6. 418 Isaiah Brooks 78
7. 3 Austin Webb 72
8. 704 Kolden Oelenberger 66

9. 9 Domenick Pennisi 54
10. 261 Caden Kutschenko 52
11. 132 Alex Colley 50
12. 10 David V. Brito 42
13. 247 Malikhi Lowery 40
14. 99 Jaiden Takkunen 33
15. 23 Walker Herndon 31
16. 658 Dylan Price 28
17. 4 Brayden Carpenter 25

500 Race Coble 25
28 Paxton Williams 25

20. 16 Grant Bragg 14
15 Tyler Fraley 14

22. 609 Thomas Tucker 13
23. 711 Ryder Furrow 12
24. 808 Mavric Gold 11
25. 3 Austin Webb 10
26. 34 Ethan Kauffman 9
27. 44e Ethan Mcmorris 8

85cc D (beginner) 9-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 117 Lucas Butler 152
2. 413/ Lane Reynolds 124
3. 124 Cole Conner 120
4. 935 Kasey Meyer 87
5. 90 Alex Johnson 86

76 Maggie Sebastian 86
7. 127 Malakiah Shipley 84
8. 22 Brennon Williard 69
9. 44 Nicholas Johnson 66

10. 413 Tyler Waugh 65
11. 128 Brayden Lewis 63
12. 418 Isaiah Brooks 58
13. 5 Talan Mower 53
14. 88 Chase Bullins 42
15. 44 Nicholas Johnson 38
16. 427 Makenlea Hayes 32
17. 219 Payton Frady 26
18. 10/ Preston Trivette 25
19. 10 Jedon Trivette 22

65 Jacob Norville 22
21. 07 Will Snider 20
22. 13 Hannah Gilpin 15

1 Isaac Cummings 15
24. 14 James Tompkins 13

510 Riley Clark 13
26. 24/ Mickey Whitt 12

97 Ryder Anderson 12
9 Anderson Smith 12

29. 47/ Levi Roach 11
30. 198 Riley Brown 10

413/ Grayson Birchfield 10
32. 17 James Haltom 9

174 Emma Henson 9
34. 626 Ethan Webb 7

13 Ian Ewing 7
36. 425 Isaiah Smith 6



17 Drake Reep 6
38. 22/ Landin Chaffin 5
39. 23 Austin Kist 4
40. 98 Cole Gardner 3
41. 104 Gaved Foster 2

42. 199 Kaiden Boerstler 1
414 Jordan Eppolito 1
83 Raymond Arnold 1
47 Hunter Cochran 1

85cc 9-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 99 Ryder Martin 158
2. 34 Ethan Kauffman 144
3. 44e Ethan Mcmorris 127
4. 73 Allden Umberger 113
5. 127 Malakiah Shipley 101
6. 132 Alex Colley 50

247 Malikhi Lowery 50
8. 10 Jedon Trivette 42
9. 44 Colton Stewart 25

10. 24 Austin Gore 22
11. 198 Riley Brown 20

4 Brayden Carpenter 20
13. 318 Damian Theiss 18
14. 505 Gavin Covert 16

427 Makenlea Hayes 16
16. 201 Tate Black 14
17. 88 Chase Bullins 13

85cc 12-15
Pos. # Name Points
1. 714 Chase Black 136
2. 117 Lucas Butler 124
3. 413/ Lane Reynolds 117
4. 288 Dyson Williard 72
5. 124 Cole Conner 61
6. 811 Lucas Faircloth 45
7. 65 Jacob Norville 38
8. 5 Talan Mower 28
9. 101 Conner Cook 25

519 Greyson Watkins 25
317 Timothy Fulp 25
131 Cash Jones 25

13. 136 Dagan Strickland 22
710 Brayden Anderson 22
301 Walker Furrow 22
53 Evan Hayworth 22
5/ Gage Spaun 22

18. 7 Reid Jenkins 20
20 Dawson Faw 20
3 Brilee Stott 20

21. 414 Jordan Eppolito 19
22. 257 Nathan Albrecht 18

005 Joe Hyatt 18
626 Ethan Webb 18

25. 35 Brody Coffey 16
717 Madison Kuritz 16
97 Ryder Anderson 16
10/ Preston Trivette 16

29. 7 Brett Steelman 15
24 Josh Hutton 15

31. 47 Dustin Norman 14



32. 105 Ashlyn Webb 13
33. 418 Isaiah Brooks 10
34. 199 Kaiden Boerstler 9
35. 47 Hunter Cochran 8

Unlimited Mini 9-13 Open
Pos. # Name Points

1. 99 Ryder Martin 151
2. 34 Ethan Kauffman 142
3. 44e Ethan Mcmorris 136
4. 73 Allden Umberger 108
5. 24 Josh Hutton 94
6. 24/ Mickey Whitt 75
7. 5/ Gage Spaun 25

101 Conner Cook 25
317 Timothy Fulp 25
131 Cash Jones 25

11. 53 Evan Hayworth 22
3 Brilee Stott 22
7 Brett Steelman 22
7 Reid Jenkins 22

15. 771 James Kelley 18
44 Colton Stewart 18

257 Nathan Albrecht 18
18. 318 Damian Theiss 16
19. 505 Gavin Covert 15
20. 199 Kaiden Boerstler 12

Super Mini 12-15 Open
Pos. # Name Points
1. 118 Camo Hall 120
2. 288 Dyson Williard 87
3. 317 Timothy Fulp 72
4. 1 Carson Eads 50
5. 418 Isaiah Brooks 38
6. 119 Mason Dunnigan 25

35 Brody Coffey 25
8. 710 Brayden Anderson 22

53 Evan Hayworth 22
10. 721 Ryder Kuklinskie 20

3 Brilee Stott 20
12. 7 Reid Jenkins 18

8 Levi Hedrick 18
14. 17 Dylan Stell 16

394 Zak Flinner 16
20 Dawson Faw 16

17. 199 Kaiden Boerstler 14
18. 413 Tyler Waugh 13

Girls 9-14
Pos. # Name Points
1. 76 Maggie Sebastian 169
2. 105 Ashlyn Webb 115
3. 427 Makenlea Hayes 76
4. 961 Reagan Davis 69
5. 429 Aubrie Blackwelder 66
6. 962 Ryleigh Davis 52
7. 174 Emma Henson 40
8. 13 Hannah Gilpin 22
9. 105 Dreyann Foster 20

10. 929 Hanna Harvey 16
11. 126 Emma Harvey 15
12. 94 Madison Duggins 12

Women's 12yrs & Up (99cc & Up)



Pos. # Name Points
1. 42 Felicia Gaither 156
2. 18 Shelby Chapman 137
3. 59 Kourtney Johnson 95
4. 25 Jamie Cook 87
5. 219 Payton Frady 86
6. 87 Megan Bennett 36

7. 159/ Morgan Johnson 25
159 Morgan Johnson 25

9. 86 Amy Hefer 22
10. 717 Madison Kuritz 20
11. 99 Haley Bean 18
12. 75 Alexandra Farner 15

Trail Class (70cc-150cc)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 11 Ryder Block 147
2. 61 Hunter Jordan 131
3. 55 Colby Snow 120
4. 27 Jay Taylor 47

38 Micah Taylor 47
6. 11/ Cole Hutto 34
7. 59.5 Dalton Burbett 31
8. 1 Dylan Coen 22
9. 21 Matt Mitchell 20

10. 14 James Tompkins 18
31 Donaven Reed 18
83 Brandon Konik 18

319 Isaiah Griffith 18
2 Dawson Nixon 18

15. 15 Lucas Gable 16
36 Alex Butler 16
24 Tanner Castle 16
. Adam Mcgrady 16

19. 16 Buddy East 15
20. 97 Chace Mccord 14
21. 1 Easton Lusk 13

150cc Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 47 Dustin Norman 165
2. 498 Brayden Hincher 160
3. 118 Camo Hall 134
4. 128 Brayden Lewis 104
5. 413 Tyler Waugh 68

105 Ashlyn Webb 68
7. 315 Koleby Parrish 36
8. 242 Micah Faircloth 35
9. 301 Walker Furrow 31

10. 317 Timothy Fulp 25
11. 8 Levi Hedrick 22
12. 705 Carter Hanes 18

07 Will Snider 18
14. 9 Anderson Smith 16

219 Payton Frady 16
16. 771 James Kelley 15
17. 3 Jackson Bowling 14
18. 47 Hunter Cochran 12

Schoolboy 1 12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 302 Brandon Beck 150
2. 55 Nathan Aguilar 106
3. 19 Caleb A. Rominger 76



4. 59 Kourtney Johnson 62
317 Timothy Fulp 62

6. 28 Seth Woodby 49
7. 1 Carson Eads 47
8. 72 Weston Cox 36
9. 113 Cory Thornsberry 34

10. 101 Conner Cook 25
11. 519 Greyson Watkins 22

604 Tyler Irvan 22
2 Nathan Pendergrass 22

14. 119 Mason Dunnigan 20
456 Colby Burke 20

16. 316 Caleb Anderson 18
19 Grant Burkhart 18

18. 22 Bradley Hooper 16
99 Travis Plowman 16

20. 46 Zach Norman 15
89 Brandon Gullett 15

22. 394 Zak Flinner 14
710 Brayden Anderson 14

24. 47 Hunter Cochran 13
16 Tyler Hodges 13

26. 17 Dylan Stell 12
Schoolboy 2 12-17
Pos. # Name Points
1. 436 Clayton Lester 120
2. 85 Ethan Aguilar 105
3. 223 Hunter Eaton 104
4. 17 Jessie Drummond 99
5. 25 Silas Stigger 65
6. 250 Connor Boggs 44
7. 1 Zachary Pope 30
8. 60 David Morris 26
9. 214 Evan Lucas 25

629 Lance Gerard 25
857 Cooper Grant 25
97 Noah Stevens 25

13. 297 Cole Hilton 23
14. 302 Brandon Beck 22

23 Zachary Hufstetler 22
108 Corbin Smith 22
72 Hayden Hoover 22

18. 96 Wylie Hester 20
11 Jeff Martin 20

701 Tyler Hagerty 20
21. 42 David Mullins 18

44 Jack Gabor 18
78 Dylan Aguilar 18

24. 864 Kyle Tassone 16
83 Trevor Albrecht 16

818 Garett Jetmar 16
27 Jay Taylor 16

28. 237 Garrett Butner 15
22 Dylan Phillips 15

30. 12/ Thomas Rucker 14
31. 29 Preston Strader 13

435 Bryson Bowling 13
33. 7x James Gann 12

15 Jacob Dehart 12
642 Andrew Williams 12

36. 205 Colton Austin 11



2/ Dillon Eades 11
38. 112/ Dillon Eanes 10

7 Zach Crowder 10
40. 31 Nicholas Baker 9
41. 12 Ryan Eads 8
42. 122 C.j Everett 7
43. 39 Jaycob Sorrells 6
44. 9 Dylan Saint Sing 4

Unlimited Am B-c-d

Pos. # Name Points
1. 126 Izayah Shipley 117
2. 36 Alex Butler 103
3. 159/ Michael Lambert 75
4. 45 Cj Pruitt 64
5. 70 Justin Hutton 62
6. 68 Austin Lambeth 52
7. 03 Jamie Owens 49
8. 747 Logan Boan 43

348 Brent Cardwell 43
10. 730 Bryce Gray 42
11. 257 Brandon Berrier 41
12. 40 Jordan Pyatt 36

101 Lucas Corvin 36
14. 17 Johnithan Bishop 35
15. 100 Austin Chaffin 28
16. 923 Justin Melton 25

97 Noah Stevens 25
188 Devin Farrell 25
47 Nick Rafferty 25

20. 302 Brandon Beck 22
864 Kyle Tassone 22
931 Butter Bean Pickett 22
244 Conner Lawrence 22

24. 96 Brad Thompson 18
392 Seth Greene 18

1 Dylan Coen 18
27. 159 Morgan Johnson 16
28. 763 Justin Cline 15

116 Jacob Brooks 15
32 Shane Melton 15

31. 341 Ethan Jones 14
159/ Morgan Johnson 14

33. 60 David Morris 13
122 C.j Everett 13
72 Hayden Hoover 13
24 Ayden Bevel 13

37. 187 Jason Bennett 12
38. 521 Joseph Brooks 11
39. 82 Adam Fields 10

607 Drew Hartley 10
69 Thorn Moore 10

42. 122 Wesley Britt 9
22 Marc Morris 9

44. . Tary Rankins 8
4 Cam Clark 8

46. 396 Dalton Vanco 7
95 Gavin James 7

48. 9 Mac Ladd 6
780 Josh Cope 6

50. 2 Travis Fetter 5
8 Peter Shepherd 5



52. / Wes Hunter 4
250 A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 511 Brent East 135
2. 370 Noah Skinner 94
3. 372 Hayden Hefner 25

35 Jack Rogers 25
5. 173 Eli Pendergrass 22

613 Charkie Huegel 22
7. 33 Michael Lacone 20

15 Wilson Airheart 20
86 Caleb Carter 20

10. 15 Cody Groves 18
428 Trent Yoder 18

12. 999 Hayden Airheart 16
250 C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 85 Ethan Aguilar 105
2. 36 Alex Butler 104
3. 436 Clayton Lester 102
4. 15 Addison Umberger 71
5. 153 Jordan French 70
6. 126 Izayah Shipley 67
7. 03 Jamie Owens 56
8. 40 Jordan Pyatt 49
9. 14 Evan Cupples 47

214 Evan Lucas 47
11. 413 Christopher Meade 43
12. 349 Nicholas Dixon 42
13. 169 Chris French 36
14. 18 Shelby Chapman 35

71 Derek Lemke 35
16. 1 Zachary Pope 32
17. 348 Brent Cardwell 31
18. 716 Logan Stover 29
19. 521 Madison Booth 25

629 Lance Gerard 25
11 Jeff Martin 25

134 Zach Lahood 25
757 Logan Nixon 25

24. 297 Cole Hilton 23
25. 607 Drew Hartley 22
26. 82 Adam Fields 20

1 Andrew Pendleton 20
701 Tyler Hagerty 20

29. 114 Andrew Hess 18
146 Spencer Smith 18

31. 83 Trevor Albrecht 16
31 Nicholas Baker 16
17 Johnithan Bishop 16

34. 53 Paydon Simmons 15
710 Adam Bridges 15

36. 237 Garrett Butner 14
299 Chaez Maisonet 14
42 David Mullins 14

39. 11 Grant Gayton 13
40. 10 Sean Rakes 12

19 Caleb A. Rominger 12
42. 7 Brandon Messer 11

7 Zach Crowder 11
44. 122 C.j Everett 10



187 Zane Lambeth 10
114 Brandon Dowdy 10

/ Marshall Wells 10
48. 224 Carter Mitchell 9
49. 79 Robert Currie 8

9 Dylan Saint Sing 8
51. 38/ Layne Smith 7
52. 123 Matthew Bailey 6

22 Bradley Hooper 6
454 Cody Laviolette 6

55. 24 Ayden Bevel 5
56. 107 Jakob Owens 4

75 Gray Bailey 4
58. 96 Tucker Gross 3
59. 369 Julian Nowak 2
60. 96 Tucker Grass 1

59 Kourtney Johnson 1
451 Brock Phollips 1
216 Dustin Swink 1
106 Brayden Weatherman 1
956 Mathew Craig 1
101 Nate Irvan 1
333 Zach Culp 1
747 Logan Boan 1

8 Levi Hedrick 1
66v Hunter Murphy 1
7x James Gann 1
22 Marc Morris 1
69 Thorn Moore 1

625 Noah Ohlson 1
19 Grant Burkhart 1
7/ Nick Hill 1

341 Ethan Jones 1
122 Clay Sebastian 1

250 D (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 348 Matthew Burrows 145
2. 22 Mark Anderson 114
3. 220 Gregory Burrows 83
4. 625 Kenny Shadrick 66
5. 24 Jonathan Smith 65
6. 25 Silas Stigger 63

101 Lucas Corvin 63
8. 8 Wesley Mullins 50
9. 22/ Josh Tiller 47

12 Andrew Ash 47
777 Jesse Corvin 47

12. 613 Mathew Ramey 45
13. 613/ Cody Seagle 44
14. 29 Preston Strader 41
15. 116 Jordan Stiltner 39
16. 116 Damian Williams 35
17. 07 Curtis Snider 32

32 Shane Melton 32
19. 100 Austin Chaffin 31
20. 120 Michael Ramey 28
21. 383 Dalton Boggs 27
22. 32 Dalton Ledbetter 25
23. 37 Connor Cagle 24

69 Jonathan Nichols 24
25. 341 Ethan Jones 20

60 David Morris 20



x Trenton Worrell 20
710 Kyle Jones 20
135 Carson Barker 20
556 Gideon Lovik 20

31. 36 Garrett Gaddy 18
303 Banyon Green 18
32/ Camron Hale 18
622 Ian Kelley 18
117 John Solomon 18

36. 22 Dilin Weatherford 17
37. 114 Andrew Hess 16

415 Brady Burnette 16
39. 71 Walker Foreman 15

38/ Tyler Brown 15
16v Anthony Vaught 15
498 Shawn Bowling 15

43. 5 Nolan Blair 14
44. 923 Justin Melton 13

914 Dalton Payne 13
17 Johnathan Cecil 13

47. 43 Cj Cressel 12
9 Kade Davenport 12

49. 71 Derek Lemke 10
50. 33 Patrick Jiriden 9
51. 509 Dillon Smith 8
52. 222 Tyler Ashley 7

2 Travis Fetter 7
54. 7 Floyd Compton 6

15 Jacob Dehart 6
56. 21 Jason Huffman 5

. David Brito 5
58. 24 Joshua Reynolds 4
59. 2/ Dillon Eades 3
60. 112/ Dillon Eanes 2
61. 122 Wesley Britt 1

449 Josh Petry 1
76 Jamie Andrews 1

931 Matt Justice 1
2 Jackson Arnold 1

450 A
Pos. # Name Points
1. 511 Brent East 144
2. 370 Noah Skinner 95
3. x Jed Drye 45
4. 357 Caleb Mitchell 36
5. 22 Drew Miller 22

372 Hayden Hefner 22
35 Jack Rogers 22

8. 86 Caleb Carter 20
9. 79 Isaac Teasdale 18

33 Michael Lacone 18
173 Eli Pendergrass 18
21 Gino Aponte 18

13. 238 Alex Moser 16
/ Josh Myers 16

15. 15 Cody Groves 15
231 Zach Newberry 15
428 Trent Yoder 15

18. 90 Josh Myers 14
15 Wilson Airheart 14

20. 999 Hayden Airheart 13



450 C
Pos. # Name Points
1. 126 Izayah Shipley 126
2. 15 Addison Umberger 114
3. 159/ Michael Lambert 75
4. 722 Shawn Matney 73
5. 70 Justin Hutton 72
6. 20 Chris Chapman 54
7. 18 Shelby Chapman 52
8. 214 Evan Lucas 50
9. 311 Zachariah Curry 49

10. 42 Ryan Campbell 47
11. 716 Logan Stover 40
12. 603 Jacob Ellis 35
13. 952 Garrett Barker 34
14. 124 Tyler Olexo 31

355 Dylan Mitchell 31
16. 521 Madison Booth 25
17. 8 Ryan Pope 24
18. 12/ Jake Makray 22

757 Logan Nixon 22
20. 525 Daniel Lackey 20

19 Caleb A. Rominger 20
25 Joey Castle 20

224 Carter Mitchell 20
24. 108 Corbin Smith 18

619 Tyler Stacy 18
26. 294 Troy Green 15
27. 509 Matt Coomes 14

14 Evan Cupples 14
17 Johnithan Bishop 14
3 Michael Preston 14

31. 55 Taylor Ezell 13
42 Felicia Gaither 13

33. 348 Brent Cardwell 12
18 Frank Panella 12

35. 98 Chase Pollard 11
521 Joseph Brooks 11

37. 902 James Voelger 10
104 Austin Blevins 10

39. 1 Andrew Pendleton 9
40. 8 Peter Shepherd 8

23 Gary Mclean 8
42. 22 Chase Bridgewater 7
43. 946 Tj Meyers 6
44. 507 Nick Covert 5
45. 541 Brian Austin 4
46. 123 Matthew Bailey 2

450 D (beginner)
Pos. # Name Points
1. 121 Thomas Frka 149
2. 33 Blake Lewis 109
3. 158 Clayton Hoaglund 98
4. 120 Michael Ramey 87
5. 14 Jaime Kertzie 82
6. 561 Skylar Richardson 74
7. 8 Wesley Mullins 70
8. 24 Jonathan Smith 62
9. 9 Austin Richardson 47

10. 625 Kenny Shadrick 41
116 Damian Williams 41



12. 32/ Camron Hale 37
13. 45 Blake Umstead 36
14. 37 Connor Cagle 31
15. 29 Preston Strader 26
16. 38/ Tyler Brown 25

193 Matthew Carter 25
313 Mike Hansen 25
117 John Solomon 25

20. 191 Brandon Daniels 24
21. 780 Josh Cope 22
22. 7 Floyd Compton 20

17 Ryan Smith 20
24. 6 Timmy Perdue 16

93 Robert Kelley 16

26. 316 Caleb Anderson 14
27. 51 Justin Norman 13

901 Chris Collins 13
. Tary Rankins 13

30. 3 Chase Anderson 12
16 Jamie Talbert 12

32. 25 Nathan Horn 10
33. 516 Shane Day 8

2 Travis Fetter 8
25+ Vet A/expert
Pos. # Name Points
1. x Jed Drye 75
2. 357 Caleb Mitchell 50
3. 42 Chase Muncy 25
4. 14 Kyle Stickland 22

519 Bryce Cates 22
6. 38 Clyde Roberts 20

231 Zach Newberry 20
8. 14 Peter Emerson 18

391 Doug Flinner 18
10. 918 James Jetmar 16
11. 934 Trevor Gosselin 15

25+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 22 Matthew Whiteside 133
2. 722 Shawn Matney 90
3. 124 Tyler Olexo 65
4. 257 Brandon Berrier 47
5. 42 Ryan Campbell 41
6. 71 Derek Lemke 37
7. 115 Kameron Blackwell 25
8. x Landon Gallimore 22

619 Tyler Stacy 22
4 Cam Clark 22

11. 763 Justin Cline 20
/ Wes Hunter 20

327 Dewayne Griffith 20
14. 7/ Trevor Gann 18

116 Jordan Stiltner 18
757 Logan Nixon 18
86 Amy Hefer 18

18. 525 Daniel Lackey 16
340 Richie Robinson 16

20. 28 Kyle Smith 15
21. 21 Bobby Kissam 13
22. 22 Wade Kissan 12

40+ Vet A/expert



Pos. # Name Points
1. / Chris Stone 152
2. 28 Gary Buckholz 88
3. 33 Kevin Webb 50

16 Richie Stone 50
5. 14 Kyle Stickland 25

918 James Jetmar 25
7. 391 Doug Flinner 22

415 Stanley Puett 22
40+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 0 Seth Block 136
2. 4 Ricky Joyce 135
3. 714 Gary Adkins 115
4. 43/ Dean Lyons 92

5. 28 Eddie Branch 87
6. 43 Charlie Cressel 76
7. 33 Kevin Webb 70
8. 20 Chris Chapman 69
9. 120 Michael Ramey 59

10. 151 Chad Sharpe 47
11. 16 Richie Stone 43
12. 57 Ralph Yeager 41
13. 28 Gary Buckholz 35
14. 8 Ryan Pope 26
15. 78 Fredrick Griffith 25
16. 97 Rodney Anderson 22

41 Ronnie Gardner 22
18. 7 Dusty Steelman 20

24 Jason Hackworth 20
20. 76 Jamie Andrews 16

79 Robert Currie 16
22. 5 Brian Makray 15
23. 135 Robert Myers 14
24. 469 Jeff Flemister 13
25. 3 Donald Edwards 11
26. 53 Thomas Kelley 8
27. 31 Rick Emerson 7
28. 3/ Thomas Eads 6
29. 14 Jaime Kertzie 5
30. 39 Jason Sorrells 4
31. 31/ Joe Hege 2
32. 3 Donell Williard 1

50+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 272 Shannon Mcglamery 146
2. 935 Tim Meyer 129
3. 43/ Dean Lyons 122
4. 28 Eddie Branch 94
5. 14 Jaime Kertzie 62
6. / Chris Stone 58
7. 57 Ralph Yeager 47
8. 567 Dan Gregory 30
9. 22 Bob Maner 25

04 Greg Lykens 25
41 Ronnie Gardner 25

12. 907 Wesley Younce 22
13. 9 Noel Fulk 20

4 Ricky Joyce 20
415 Stanley Puett 20

16. / Alex Watkins 18



307 Eric Stein 18
18. 901 Wesley Younce 16
19. 52 Jeff Ketcham 15
20. 816 Mark Mygard 14

87 Mike Simone 14
22. 31/ Joe Hege 13

Pit Bike
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny Olsen 186
2. 325 Timothy Mcguire 158
3. 72 Alan Spry 98
4. 38 Micah Taylor 91
5. 12 Ryan Spry 87
6. 180 Derek Mitchell 66
7. 5 Jason Brendle 36
8. 990 Andre Marinelli 35

9. 258 Joseph Mayerchak 31
10. 86 Caleb Carter 25

111 Sammy Hollister 25
12. 154 Matt Cerven 22

12/ Jake Makray 22
14. 238 Alex Moser 20
15. 998 Zach Alvear 18

317 Timothy Fulp 18
617 Carson Bullin 18
24 Austin Gore 18

19. 151 Casey Santona 17
20. 136 Dagan Strickland 16
21. 152 Levi Martin 15

91 Eric Merriman 15
505 Gavin Covert 15
322 Kris Connelly 15

25. 26 Kyle Rasmussen 14
/ Andy Drye 14
/ Caleb Drye 14

28. 13 Sam Hollister 13
469 Jeff Flemister 13

30. 13 Aaron Plouffe 12
31. - Brady Brown 11
32. 236 Davin Strickland 10
33. 15 Dillon Bowers 9
34. 111 Mark Lawing 8
35. 98 Cole Gardner 6
36. 96 Tucker Gross 3
37. x Ethan Aaron 2

125cc 2 Stroke Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 302 Brandon Beck 142
2. 777 Jesse Corvin 98
3. 55 Nathan Aguilar 71
4. 1 Carson Eads 43
5. 413 Joshua Faircloth 40
6. 2 Nathan Pendergrass 38

116 Jordan Stiltner 38
8. 113 Cory Thornsberry 36
9. 59 Kourtney Johnson 33

10. 89 Brandon Gullett 28
11. 72 Weston Cox 27
12. 134 Zach Lahood 25

23 Zachary Hufstetler 25
456 Colby Burke 25



15. 519 Greyson Watkins 22
604 Tyler Irvan 22

17. 53 Paydon Simmons 20
19 Caleb A. Rominger 20

299 Chaez Maisonet 20
28 Seth Woodby 20

21. 19 Grant Burkhart 18
12/ Thomas Rucker 18

23. 721 Ryder Kuklinskie 16
24. 205 Colton Austin 15

16 Tyler Hodges 15
26. 46 Zach Norman 14
27. 625 Noah Ohlson 13
28. 28 Brayden Smith 12

9 Mac Ladd 12
30. 69 Dylan Lowe 11
31. 187 Zane Lambeth 10

18 Shelby Chapman 10
33. 106 Brayden Weatherman 9
34. 96 Tucker Grass 7
35. 7/ Nick Hill 6
36. 36 Alex Butler 5
37. 8 Levi Hedrick 4

65cc Unlimited 7-11
Pos. # Name Points
1. 116 Kenny Olsen 155
2. 2 Cooper Rominger 138
3. 3 Travis W. Duggins Jr 114
4. 617 Carson Bullin 99
5. 83 Aiden Champion 90
6. 55 Colby Snow 89
7. 704 Kolden Oelenberger 74
8. 3 Austin Webb 61
9. 8/ Trace Block 56

10. 132 Alex Colley 50
11. 99 Jaiden Takkunen 47
12. 261 Caden Kutschenko 46
13. 399 Drake Shelton 45
14. 10 David V. Brito 39

9 Domenick Pennisi 39
16. 247 Malikhi Lowery 38
17. 912 Colt Lackey 30
18. 23 Walker Herndon 28
19. 500 Race Coble 25

4 Brayden Carpenter 25
21. 11 Luke Mitchell 22
22. 658 Dylan Price 21
23. 34 Ethan Kauffman 19
24. 24 Austin Gore 18
25. 14 Lincoln Bowyer 16

28 Paxton Williams 16
27. 418 Isaiah Brooks 14
28. 777 Trevor Bowden 13
29. 513 Mason Gales 11
30. 16/ Brody Adkins 10

119 Jaden Tompkins 10
32. 222 Jeremiah Villano 9
33. 811 Hudson Kuritz 7

15 Tyler Fraley 7
35. 3 Austin Webb 5
36. 5 Eli Richardson 4



37. 01 Jeffrey Morrison 3
38. 300 Owen Woolridge 1

211 Owen Bailey 1
44e Ethan Mcmorris 1

51cc Shaft Drive Limited 4-8
Pos. # Name Points
1. 4 Anderson Talbert 173
2. 394 Tucker Duggins 125
3. 222 Aiden Sage 98
4. 64 John Mitchell 92
5. 33 Brody Fesperman 66
6. 116 Ezra Cerven 65
7. 199 Jackson Colgan 58
8. 96 Brentlee Latimer 50
9. 7 Peyton Hollomon 40

10. 21 Gunner Lusk 38
11. 821 Brayden Cook 37

221 Camdyn Villano 37

13. 54 Deegan Deel 30
14. 167 Reed Beverly 25

13 Blake Abboud 25
16. 34 Weston Wolfe 22

254 Carter Schutte 22
18. 142 Bracin Arsenault 20

830 Buddy Lejeune 20
20. 15 Talon Robertson 18
21. 444 Aero Hendren 16

12 Mason Hall 16
5 Kullen Moses 16

24. 12 Emilee Reep 15
25. 122 Zaxton Rice 14
26. 702 Wyatt Rasnick 13
27. 393 Carson Adkins 12
28. x Colton Peterson 11

353 Simon Schutte 11
30. 126 John Flack 10
31. 33/ Kruz Moss 8
32. 5 Axel Posey 7
33. / Emrie Collier 4
34. 955 Paxtyn Hollister 2

51cc Shaft/multi Speed 4-8 Beg
Pos. # Name Points
1. 125 Tipton Stone 181
2. 223 Bentley Lambeth 151
3. 77/ Camden Tolbert 131
4. 18 Aiden Kertzie 109
5. 95 Austin Brown 82
6. 8 Macon Lineberry 44
7. 94 Gavan Healey 34
8. 214 Mckinley Thomas 30
9. 77 Brantley Owens 28

10. 814 Mack Bowman 27
11. 98 Ranger Rasmussen 26
12. 31 Lukas Henson 25
13. 96 Brentlee Latimer 22
14. 2 Dalton Hansen 20
15. 703 Chris Scott 19
16. 268 Damion Floyd 18

08 Brody Phillips 18
18. 268 Damon Floyd 16

617 Carter Rominger 16



7 Peyton Hollomon 16
21. 142 Bracin Arsenault 14

100 Matix Hoaglund 14
? Skylar Fowler 14

30 Blakely Bowyer 14
25. 1 Braydon Smallwood 13
26. 33 Brody Fesperman 12

8 Tanner Miller 12
28. 51 Jackston Norman 11
29. 702 Wyatt Rasnick 10
30. 126 John Flack 9
31. 122 Zaxton Rice 8
32. 33/ Kruz Moss 6
33. 5 Axel Posey 5
34. 955 Paxtyn Hollister 3

250/450 B
Pos. # Name Points
1. 8 Caleb Wallace 165
2. 223 Hunter Eaton 95

3. 17 Jessie Drummond 87
4. 45 Cj Pruitt 52
5. 68 Austin Lambeth 49
6. 730 Bryce Gray 45
7. 765 Kyle Miller 34
8. 1 Dylan Coen 25

97 Noah Stevens 25
47 Nick Rafferty 25

931 Butter Bean Pickett 25
12. 96 Brad Thompson 22

857 Cooper Grant 22
188 Devin Farrell 22

15. 96 Wylie Hester 20
16. 818 Garett Jetmar 18
17. 159 Morgan Johnson 16

607 Drew Hartley 16
642 Andrew Williams 16
116 Jacob Brooks 16

21. 244 Conner Lawrence 15
22. 197 Jimmy Royal 14

44 Jack Gabor 14
327 Dewayne Griffith 14

25. 159/ Morgan Johnson 13
26. 14 Peter Emerson 11

43/ Zach Rohr 11
28. 396 Dalton Vanco 10

28 Kyle Smith 10
30. 8 Keelan Sewell 8
31. 617 Corey Thompson 7

30+ Amateur
Pos. # Name Points
1. 88 Alvin Spell 147
2. 22 Matthew Whiteside 133
3. 21 Cody Dalton 105
4. 6 Timmy Perdue 59
5. 525 Daniel Lackey 54

119 Ricky Dunford 54
7. 17 Ryan Smith 49
8. 765 Kyle Miller 40
9. 5 Jason Brendle 36

10. 38 Clyde Roberts 25
11. 3 Donald Edwards 22



12. 57 Blake Koch 20
82 Zach Brown 20
98 Nick Hutchins 20
78 Fredrick Griffith 20

16. 21 Derek Lusk 18
17. 197 Jimmy Royal 15

135 Robert Myers 15
807 Bucky Gardner 15
710 Adam Bridges 15

21. 13 Aaron Plouffe 14
359 Daniel Thompson 14

23. 333 Zach Culp 13
22/ Justin Ebelt 13
31 Devin New 13

26. 98 Brian Davis 12
27. 507 Nick Covert 11

681 Adam Mcguire 11
29. 214 Eric Damron 10
30. 49 Collin Beverly 9
31. 340 Richie Robinson 8

Warriors Class
Pos. # Name Points
1. 28 Gary Buckholz 186
2. 714 Gary Adkins 137
3. 43 Charlie Cressel 111
4. 21 Cody Dalton 97
5. 42 Felicia Gaither 90
6. 613 Mathew Ramey 83
7. 21 Matt Mitchell 66
8. 911 Josh Sharp 61
9. 12 Andrew Ash 52

10. 191 Brandon Daniels 35
11. 18 Frank Panella 34
12. 43/ Zach Rohr 25

519 Bryce Cates 25
14. 119 Ricky Dunford 22

681 Adam Mcguire 22
346 Robert Ingram 22
14 Peter Emerson 22

18. 617 Corey Thompson 20
187 Jason Bennett 20

20. 7 Dusty Steelman 18
556 Gideon Lovik 18

22. 924 Kyle Topping 16
23. 451 Brock Phollips 15

111 Mark Lawing 15
43/ Brian Craig 15

26. / Sean Kobia 14
27. 111 Dustin Green 13
28. 53 Thomas Kelley 12
29. 66v Hunter Murphy 11
30. 7/ Trevor Gann 10
31. 604 Colton Carey 9
32. 28 Kyle Smith 8

222 Tyler Ashley 8
34. 5 Chad Black 7

902 James Voelger 7
36. 22/ Justin Ebelt 5
37. 87 Mike Simone 2
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